Features:
Arrow mortise locks are intended for heavy duty
use in schools, hospitals and commercial buildings
where security, durability and low maintenance
are required. They are engineered for strength and
performance, and precisely manufactured to exacting
standards.
Certification/Compliance:

AM/BM Series Mortise Locks
Premier Product
Order Example:
Example: To order a AM Series Apartment function Mortise lock with TA design, satin chrome finish, with a straight lip strike, right
handed, keyed different.
Specify:
Standard: AM 11 TA 26D 460 RH KD XXX
Series
Function
Design
Finish
Strike
Handing
Keying
Options
(if required)
All locksets shall be Mortise Locksets as supplied by
Arrow Lock company.
Locks shall have all functions available in one size case,
manufactured from heavy gauge steel, minimum thickness
3/32", chrome plated for corrosion resistance and lubricity
of parts. The handing of all locks shall be reversible
without the disassembly of the lockcase. Cases are to
be closed on all sides to protect internal parts. Locks are
to have adjustable, beveled and armored fronts, standard
2-3/4" backset, a full 3/4" throw two-piece mechanical
anti-friction latchbolt, and a one-piece stainless steel
1" throw deadbolt, and shall be available for a minimum
door thickness of 1-3/8". Internal parts shall be heavy
gauge steel, zinc dichromate plated for corrosion
resistance.
All locksets with latchbolts, regardless of trim, shall be
listed by Underwriters Laboratories for A label and
lesser class doors, 4' x 10' single or 8' x 10' pair.
Cylinder options shall include interchangeable core.
Lock trim (knob, lever, sectional or escutcheon) shall
be throughbolted through the lockcase to assure correct
alignment and proper operation.
Certification:
UBC-7(1997) and UL10C-Positive Pressure
ANSI A156.13 Series 1000, Operational Grade 1
ANSI A117.1, Accessibility Code, 1989 (Formerly Tile 19,
California State Fire Marshal Standard) (lever handle trim).
All locks, trim, and cylinders shall be from one manufacturer.
All locksets shall carry a five-year limited warranty.
Suggested Specification AM/BM:
Finishes:  U.S.  Arrow
BHMA Equivalent Designation Finish
605 US3 605 Bright Brass
606 US4 606 Satin Brass
612 US10 612 Satin Bronze
613E US10BE 613E Dark Oxide Satin Bronze Equivalent
618 US14 618 Bright Nickel Plated, Clear Coated
619 US15  619  Nickel Plated
625 US26 625 Bright Chromium  Plated
626 US26D 626 Satin Chromium  Plated
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1 2 3 4
86 7
Features:
•  Can be mounted on the inside, outside or both